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      GENERAL MERIT LIST Name Of The Institution :-Code :-

MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER

1 REBI662KR201 RENU CHOUDHARY BIJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 08/02/1998 9582388937 500 475 95.00 500 466 93.20 3150 2125 67.46 255.66

2 AKBH848KU201 AKRITI GUPTA BHRIGU NATH GUPTA UR/GEN NO NON 24/01/1998 9837712999 500 446 89.20 500 375 75.00 1350 966 71.56 235.76

3 AnCh5654Ra20 ANKI PANDEY CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY UR/GEN NO NON 13/01/1997 7800562271 600 478 79.67 500 435 87.00 1800 1035 57.5 224.17

4 KMRA1765KA20 KM PREETI RAMESHWAR SINGH OBC NO NON 25/03/1997 9758200643 600 475 79.17 500 425 85.00 1800 1058 58.78 222.95

5 prkh1576ka2019 PRERNA SINGH VERMA KHEMCHAND SINGH VERMA OBC NO NON 27/01/1997 9758742925 600 475 79.17 500 383 76.60 2000 1287 64.35 220.12

6 KUBH1665VI20 KUMARI SINDHU BHIM PRASAD ST NO NON 12/07/1998 9161590302 500 396 79.20 500 375 75.00 2000 1257 62.85 217.05

7 SHRA8955UR20 SHASHI WALA RAJPAL SHARMA UR/GEN NO NON 10/08/1991 7830353594 500 332 66.40 600 450 75.00 2200 1636 74.36 215.76

8 KMLA6203VA20 KM UPASANA LAL SINGH SC NO NON 08/01/1998 9759443237 600 473 78.83 500 350 70.00 1000 659 65.9 214.73

9 SUKA716US201 SUDARSHAN VERMA KAMLESH KUMAR SC NO NON 21/07/1995 8979284395 600 468 78.00 500 358 71.60 2000 1250 62.5 212.10

10 KMKE7677DR2 KM KAUSHILYA YADAV KEDAR NATH YADAV OBC NO NON 10/02/1996 7906364573 600 406 67.67 500 385 77.00 1800 1197 66.5 211.17

11 SABE4708HA20 SARITA YADAV BECHU YADAV OBC NO NON 05/07/1997 8858278777 600 439 73.17 500 391 78.20 1800 1021 56.72 208.09

12 KMMA5325YO2 KM CHINTA KUMARI MAHEEPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 15/04/1997 7983158763 600 438 73.00 500 402 80.40 1200 653 54.42 207.82

13 ANRA3811CH20 ANEELA KAPOOR RAM DEEN SC NO NON 17/10/1993 9565377717 600 420 70.00 500 399 79.80 1800 1040 57.78 207.58

14 REKA8252DE20 REKHA CHAUHAN KAILASH CHAUHAN OBC HH NON 12/05/1995 8958477962 600 395 65.83 500 380 76.00 1800 1161 64.5 206.33

15 KAGA4564SH20 KANCHAN YADAV GAJATPAL YADAV OBC NO NON 10/05/1995 7651947004 600 433 72.17 500 364 72.80 1800 1084 60.22 205.19

16 KMPR8971SU2 KM KHUSHBOO PRABHU DAYAL SC NO NON 01/08/1996 8077430151 600 453 75.50 500 382 76.40 1800 958 53.22 205.12

17 EKRA1206SA20 EKTA RAJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 03/06/1995 9027511370 600 410 68.33 500 377 75.40 1200 735 61.25 204.98

18 ARSU5310KA20 ARCHANA YADAV SURESH PRAKASH YADAV OBC NO NON 15/07/1998 9838167180 600 490 81.67 500 360 72.00 900 453 50.33 204.00

19 MOSA2004RA2 MONO SANJEEV KUMAR OBC NO NON 05/06/1997 8851338491 600 408 68.00 500 412 82.40 1800 962 53.44 203.84

20 KMSU3869SU2 KM NIDHI SURESH CHAND SC NO NON 17/08/1997 7906337799 600 472 78.67 500 393 78.60 1200 558 46.5 203.77

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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21 PORA7396MA2 POOJA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV OBC NO NON 20/07/1997 6393633002 600 451 75.17 500 350 70.00 1800 997 55.39 200.56

22 KMGI8101KI201 KM ROHINEE GIRISH SINGH OBC NO NON 23/07/1996 9453278166 600 303 50.50 500 418 83.60 900 594 66 200.10

23 GELA2025SA20 GEETA YADAV LALCHANDRA YADAV OBC NO NON 01/02/1996 7266810144 600 422 70.33 500 398 79.60 1800 902 50.11 200.04

24 DAYA5041SH20 DARAKSHA YASEEN ANSARI OBC NO NON 11/08/1996 8859152587 600 437 72.83 500 331 66.20 1000 598 59.8 198.83

25 CHNA7372IN20 CHITRA SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR UR/GEN NO NON 01/07/1995 7895308856 600 409 68.17 500 356 71.20 1200 709 59.08 198.45

26 KMSA3021GY2 KM DEEKSHA SALIK RAM SC NO NON 01/01/1997 9761760104 600 421 70.17 500 355 71.00 1800 1000 55.56 196.73

27 KARA8790RA20 KANCHAN YADAV RAM MILAN YADAV OBC NO NON 19/06/1992 6394336848 600 405 67.50 500 352 70.40 1800 1016 56.44 194.34

28 ARSU4920KA20 ARTI SURESH OBC NO NON 01/03/1990 8077659868 600 380 63.33 500 357 71.40 1350 798 59.11 193.84

29 SHRA7907KA20 SHAILESH RAKSHA PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 21/10/1993 9457827991 600 394 65.67 500 332 66.40 1350 823 60.96 193.03

30 KMRA585KA201 KM SONI RAJVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 20/03/1998 8587872860 600 425 70.83 500 344 68.80 1600 854 53.38 193.01

31 PAVI2068SA201 PARUL TIWARI VINOD TIWARI UR/GEN NO NON 03/08/1995 9756535718 600 370 61.67 1000 779 77.90 2000 1065 53.25 192.82

32 KMBA6685CH2 KM AKHILESH BANI SINGH SC NO NON 21/05/1996 7835963704 600 423 70.50 500 337 67.40 1600 854 53.38 191.28

33 NAAD7500SH20 NAZIA ADIL ADIL RAFEEQ UR/GEN NO NON 08/09/1986 9936527512 600 354 59.00 500 318 63.60 1200 824 68.67 191.27

34 RANA7012GU2 RAJESH NAHAR SINGH SC NO NON 01/08/1999 9759233513 600 445 74.17 500 323 64.60 900 470 52.22 190.99

35 RAHA5032RU20 RAGINEE HAREESH KUMAR SC NO NON 03/02/1998 9870609152 600 416 69.33 500 352 70.40 1500 763 50.87 190.60

36 JAJA6046VI201 JAYA GAUR JAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA UR/GEN NO NON 19/04/1985 9837020089 600 382 63.67 500 335 67.00 1200 705 58.75 189.42

37 MIDA6877KA20 MITHLESH AHIRWAR DASHRATH AHIRWAR SC NO NON 01/01/1991 7470598858 500 363 72.60 500 269 53.80 3050 1914 62.75 189.15

38 KMVA7614KA20 KM NEELAM VAGESHVAR OBC NO NON 10/01/1988 6394081919 600 381 63.50 500 344 68.80 1800 1023 56.83 189.13

39 PRRA3294SA20 PRIYANKA DEVI RAM SHANKAR OBC NO NON 12/10/1995 6388109561 600 301 50.17 500 402 80.40 900 524 58.22 188.79

40 JYRA6659SA20 JYOTI YADAV RAJVEER SINGH YADAV OBC NO NON 15/07/1993 9997232726 600 314 52.33 500 370 74.00 1350 843 62.44 188.77

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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41 MARA6786CH2 MANITA YADAV RAMA SHANKAR YADAV OBC NO NON 22/12/1995 9452483716 600 337 56.17 1000 801 80.10 1800 928 51.56 187.83

42 RAHA6526MO2 RASHMI SINGH RANA HARI RAM RANA OBC NO NODFF 10/05/1996 9412874108 500 351 70.20 500 325 65.00 1200 631 52.58 187.78

43 ASRA3757SH20 ASHA YADAV RAM KISHUN YADAV OBC NO NON 15/09/1994 9956941347 600 335 55.83 500 347 69.40 1350 843 62.44 187.67

44 MAHA2748RA2 MADHURI DEVI HARGEN OBC NO NON 17/05/1991 8765137792 600 387 64.50 500 315 63.00 1800 1080 60 187.50

45 SAMA6224MA2 SANDHYA MAHENDRA SINGH LAWANIA UR/GEN NO NON 24/12/1989 7060177549 600 360 60.00 500 333 66.60 1350 819 60.67 187.27

46 KMMU4236RE2 KM ALIYA JUBERI MUJAHID ALI KHAN UR/GEN NO NON 14/03/1991 8218456649 600 287 47.83 500 369 73.80 400 261 65.25 186.88

47 MORA6439MU2 MORIS SINGH RAM GOPAL SINGH SC NO NON 03/07/1993 8090882407 600 371 61.83 500 332 66.40 1350 791 58.59 186.82

48 CHNA4077IN20 CHANCHAL SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR UR/GEN NO NON 01/07/1995 7895308856 600 390 65.00 500 323 64.60 1200 677 56.42 186.02

49 hasu1223ra2019 HARSHITA ATROLIYA SURESH CHANDRA ATROLIYA SC NO NON 04/09/1994 7355357895 600 388 64.67 500 264 52.80 5200 3560 68.46 185.93

50 KMHA2087SH2 KM KANCHAN HARAKHCHAND ST NO NON 01/03/1993 9919721361 600 413 68.83 500 305 61.00 1800 993 55.17 185.00

51 KHVE3875GA20 KHUSHBOO DEVI VEERENDRA KUMAR OBC NO NON 26/07/1994 9565321656 600 371 61.83 500 346 69.20 1800 968 53.78 184.81

52 SARA2122YA20 SANJU SINGH RAJVIR SINGH UR/GEN NO NON 24/03/1994 9759982859 600 364 60.67 500 326 65.20 1200 699 58.25 184.12

53 APRA8163ME20 APALI CHAOUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 05/05/1993 7505586965 600 374 62.33 500 327 65.40 1200 675 56.25 183.98

54 NELA8296RA20 NEHA LAKSHMI SINGH SC NO NON 30/08/1992 8171985356 600 313 52.17 500 316 63.20 5000 3409 68.18 183.55

55 KMRA6996NI20 KM POOJA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA UR/GEN NO NON 20/12/1989 6397903693 600 375 62.50 500 307 61.40 1200 712 59.33 183.23

56 PRSA4676VI201 PRAMILA YADAV SADHOO YADAV OBC NO NON 01/06/1990 6393888583 600 365 60.83 500 319 63.80 1800 1048 58.22 182.85

57 RASH8621US20 RAKHI PARIHAR SHIVPAL SINGH UR/GEN NO NOESM 06/08/1993 9455488148 500 294 58.80 500 342 68.40 2000 1108 55.4 182.60

58 KMNA4357SU2 KM. RASHMI NAND KISHOR SC NO NON 01/03/1995 8533869055 600 351 58.50 500 319 63.80 1800 1083 60.17 182.47

59 KiHa3696Vi2019 KIRAN HARINATH SINGH OBC NO NON 14/10/1995 8172940101 600 326 54.33 500 327 65.40 900 559 62.11 181.84

60 KMSU8817CH2 KM PREETI SUSHIL KUMAR OBC NO NON 31/12/1992 8171673897 600 375 62.50 500 310 62.00 1200 686 57.17 181.67

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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61 KORA5420MA2 KOMAL PATHAK RAJENDRA PRASAD PATHAK UR/GEN NO NON 02/07/1991 9997642822 600 386 64.33 500 330 66.00 1800 905 50.28 180.61

62 KMSA118SA201 KM ANSHU TYAGI SARVESH UR/GEN NO NON 30/08/1995 8287087228 600 328 54.67 500 333 66.60 2000 1181 59.05 180.32

63 BHVE7596KA20 BHAVNA VEER PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 30/06/1991 8941080427 600 318 53.00 1000 682 68.20 950 557 58.63 179.83

64 ANJU235RA201 ANNU KUMARI JUGAL KISHOR SC NO NON 03/10/1994 9759605726 600 346 57.67 1000 731 73.10 1200 588 49 179.77

65 KMRA5727RA2 KM DEVAKI DHAKREY RANVEER SINGH UR/GEN NO NON 20/02/1990 9917161933 600 371 61.83 500 319 63.80 1200 646 53.83 179.46

66 SAID6944SA201 SAYANA KHATOON IDRISH OBC NO NON 07/06/1996 9794269192 600 359 59.83 1000 728 72.80 1000 466 46.6 179.23

67 KMVI4634RA20 KM LAKSHMI DEVI VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO NON 25/06/1994 9557245902 600 383 63.83 500 328 65.60 1000 496 49.6 179.03

68 shdi1754an2019 SHRI PRIYA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA UR/GEN NO NON 16/09/1996 8858367476 600 283 47.17 500 344 68.80 1200 744 62 177.97

69 SHSA7854NA20 SHAMSI BI SABOOR HUSAIN UR/GEN NO NON 03/04/1986 9411932985 600 348 58.00 500 272 54.40 1350 880 65.19 177.59

70 BAMA7747MA2 BANDNA LAVANIA MAHENDRA SINGH LAVANIA UR/GEN NO NON 13/09/1984 8868802929 600 413 68.83 500 242 48.40 1200 722 60.17 177.40

71 KMMO5251SH2 KM AFROZ JHAN MOINAHMAD UR/GEN NO NON 10/07/1985 6396349542 600 347 57.83 500 333 66.60 1200 632 52.67 177.10

72 ARRA5419UM2 ARAJU RAVINDRA KUMAR OBC NO NON 07/07/1996 9634749589 600 281 46.83 500 363 72.60 1200 691 57.58 177.01

73 SWRA7378SH2 SWETA DESHVANDHU RAMBABU SC NO NON 20/05/1993 7310635402 600 303 50.50 500 300 60.00 1000 661 66.1 176.60

74 KAAM1953SU20 KANYA WATI AMAR SINGH OBC NO NON 07/02/1994 9760265138 600 329 54.83 500 309 61.80 1200 716 59.67 176.30

75 PORA4120Ra20 POONAM KUMARI RAMVIR SINGH SC OH NON 25/09/1990 9719834296 600 343 57.17 500 334 66.80 1200 618 51.5 175.47

76 chta4175ka2019 CHITRA CHAUHAN TARA CHAND CHAUHAN UR/GEN NO NON 14/07/1995 8527858385 600 308 51.33 500 338 67.60 2100 1175 55.95 174.88

77 KMBH4216AN2 KM JYOTI YADAV BHALCHAND YADAVA OBC NO NON 10/06/1996 9125162033 600 275 45.83 500 310 62.00 1800 1181 65.61 173.44

78 RAMA1633MA2 RAKHI LAVANIYA MAHENDRA SINGH LAWANIA UR/GEN NO NON 01/01/1987 8218786913 600 333 55.50 500 301 60.20 1200 688 57.33 173.03

79 KMKR4741KA20 KM PREETI KUMARI KRIPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 16/06/1996 9719517174 600 359 59.83 500 332 66.40 1200 561 46.75 172.98

80 KMKR6623KA20 KM PREETI VERMA KRIPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 16/06/1996 9719517174 600 359 59.83 500 332 66.40 1200 561 46.75 172.98

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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81 kmra393ka2019 KM NEELAM RAJBIR SINGH SC NO NON 15/10/1994 9756978771 600 342 57.00 500 328 65.60 1100 543 49.36 171.96

82 ARTR853KR201 ARADHANA VISHWAKARMA TRIYUGI NATH OBC NO NON 02/08/1992 6391086004 600 376 62.67 500 301 60.20 1350 661 48.96 171.83

83 MERA1308RA2 MEENA RAM SHANKAR UR/GEN NO NODFF 03/03/1993 9582331277 500 338 67.60 700 345 49.29 1200 655 54.58 171.47

84 PRGI6840MA20 PRIYANKA GIRI RAJ SINGH OBC NO NON 15/04/1995 9720019001 600 310 51.67 500 337 67.40 1200 626 52.17 171.24

85 POSH8038SA20 POONAM KUMARI SHIVCHARAN SINGH OBC NO NON 10/07/1994 9997774295 600 325 54.17 500 325 65.00 1200 623 51.92 171.09

86 KMKr8778De20 KM NIDHI SHUKLA KRISHAN GOPAL SHUKLA UR/GEN NO NON 24/02/1990 9918669932 600 327 54.50 500 310 62.00 1350 726 53.78 170.28

87 KASA2591ME20 KAMLESH SATISH SC OH NON 04/12/1990 9760962613 600 390 65.00 500 285 57.00 1000 482 48.2 170.20

88 AMMO235KR20 AMITA MOLHU SINGH OBC OH NODFF 10/06/1988 8954025403 600 355 59.17 500 278 55.60 1650 898 54.42 169.19

89 DEKR8753IN20 DEEPIKA SHUKLA KRISHNA NAND SHUKLA UR/GEN NO NON 21/05/1992 9718548803 600 329 54.83 500 291 58.20 1800 1010 56.11 169.14

90 SHRA1030NA20 SHAMA PARVEEN RAFEEK AHAMAD OBC NO NON 27/03/1996 9012942274 600 414 69.00 500 265 53.00 1200 564 47 169.00

91 KMAL2262AM20 KM JUBEDA BANO ALTAF MOHAMMAD OBC NO NON 15/07/1997 8923860925 600 350 58.33 500 296 59.20 900 461 51.22 168.75

92 GABH625TA201 GAYATRI BHOOPAL SINGH UR/GEN NO NON 02/04/1994 9759523016 600 337 56.17 500 291 58.20 1200 652 54.33 168.70

93 KmUm1155La20 KM PRIYANKA GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA OBC NO NON 15/12/1981 8937027370 600 337 56.17 500 320 64.00 1000 485 48.5 168.67

94 NESU5760KA20 NEESU SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA OBC NO NON 20/06/1993 9120256565 600 322 53.67 500 287 57.40 1350 776 57.48 168.55

95 PRPA8552DE20 PREETI KUMARI PADAM SINGH OBC NO NON 20/11/1994 9968914810 600 291 48.50 650 432 66.46 1200 642 53.5 168.46

96 ANRA5139SE20 ANJANA SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC NO NON 08/03/1986 7518215072 600 323 53.83 500 315 63.00 900 458 50.89 167.72

97 ARRA6324SA20 ARTI RAM SHANKAR OBC NO NON 02/07/1991 8923777731 600 330 55.00 500 295 59.00 900 483 53.67 167.67

98 LaKu8315Ta201 LAKSHMI RAJPOOT KUSHMENDRA RAJPOOT OBC NO NON 20/07/1995 7839580943 600 353 58.83 500 275 55.00 1350 726 53.78 167.61

99 ANMO7531RA2 ANJUM BANO MOHD ANEES MANSOORIE OBC NO NON 10/12/1988 9935325196 600 247 41.17 1000 767 76.70 1000 496 49.6 167.47

100 KASH4048JA20 KASHISH NISHAD SHIV CHARAN NISHAD OBC NO NON 20/09/1994 9761603638 600 345 57.50 500 241 48.20 600 370 61.67 167.37

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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101 smSa7544ki201 SMRITI DIXIT SACHIDANAND PANDEY UR/GEN NO NON 05/07/1987 9891004944 600 298 49.67 500 304 60.80 1800 1020 56.67 167.14

102 JYHA6734RA20 JYOTI SINGH HANUMAN SHARAN SINGH UR/GEN NO NON 20/12/1995 7355306894 600 307 51.17 500 271 54.20 720 444 61.67 167.04

103 ARSA1310SA20 ARTI DUBEY SARSWATI SHARAN UR/GEN NO NON 07/03/1992 9795788077 600 315 52.50 500 276 55.20 900 525 58.33 166.03

104 RASH5004RA20 RASHMI MILAN SHARAD MILAN OBC NO NON 11/06/1989 6397765742 600 365 60.83 500 274 54.80 1350 677 50.15 165.78

105 RIRA829MA201 RICHA RAMDAS OBC NO NON 12/02/1994 975660492 600 302 50.33 500 280 56.00 1200 713 59.42 165.75

106 AnKa4379Sh201 ANITA DEVI KALLU SC NO NON 05/08/1992 9140746363 600 318 53.00 500 293 58.60 900 484 53.78 165.38

107 DOSU2763DH2 DOLLY SUBHASH CHAND SC NO NON 19/05/1992 8958258806 600 316 52.67 500 330 66.00 1100 513 46.64 165.31

108 JYOM271KI201 JYOTI ARUN OMKAR ARUN SC NO NON 10/07/1994 9718533008 600 323 53.83 500 327 65.40 900 414 46 165.23

109 SHVI7184SH20 SHWETA JHA VINOD JHA OBC NO NON 14/10/1992 9917813774 600 330 55.00 500 276 55.20 1200 660 55 165.20

110 BHGY6130JY20 BHARTI CHAUDHARY GYANENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 09/05/1995 8588943587 600 384 64.00 500 253 50.60 1100 555 50.45 165.05

111 VIRA8605UM20 VIJENDRA SINGH YADAV RAM SEWAK OBC OH NON 11/01/1984 0 600 342 57.00 500 272 54.40 1350 721 53.41 164.81

112 ANMO6040MU2 ANITA MAURYA MOLHE RAM MAURYA OBC NO NON 12/06/1987 8840605169 600 335 55.83 500 290 58.00 900 457 50.78 164.61

113 APKA5174SA20 APEKSHA JALOTA KAMLESH JALOTA UR/GEN NO NON 13/05/1989 8765285951 600 337 56.17 500 290 58.00 900 453 50.33 164.50

114 MOKH2615GE2 MOHINI RATHOUR KHUSHI RAM OBC NO NON 25/09/1995 8009235236 600 312 52.00 500 297 59.40 900 477 53 164.40

115 POSH7956SA20 POONAM YADAV SHIV SHANKAR YADAV OBC NO NON 04/10/1983 7007216138 600 304 50.67 500 272 54.40 1200 702 58.5 163.57

116 SASA4718MA20 SAUMESH KUMAR SATYA VEER SINGH OBC OH NON 13/07/1993 9536984149 600 252 42.00 500 321 64.20 1800 1031 57.28 163.48

117 KMGA8992DE2 KM PUJA GAJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 10/09/1993 7055885257 600 367 61.17 500 265 53.00 1200 589 49.08 163.25

118 KMRA1561PR2 KM LAXMI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH SC NO NON 01/09/1991 8077556046 600 335 55.83 500 293 58.60 1200 583 48.58 163.01

119 SHLI3216NA201 SHAMIM SAIFI LIYAKAT HUSAIN SAIFI OBC NO NON 07/06/1983 9927252444 600 325 54.17 500 272 54.40 1200 645 53.75 162.32

120 KMSU7861SU2 KM VERSHA ARYA SURESH CHAND ARYA SC NO NON 10/08/1992 7906337799 600 349 58.17 500 249 49.80 1200 651 54.25 162.22

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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121 SURA6956SU20 SURBHI RATHAUR RAKESH SINGH UR/GEN NO NON 21/07/1993 9451556642 600 295 49.17 500 266 53.20 1000 586 58.6 160.97

122 NEMA8122MA2 NEELIMA SATSANGI MANMOHAN DAGOR SC NO NON 02/10/1994 7088823599 600 272 45.33 500 290 58.00 950 535 56.32 159.65

123 RAMA4124RA2 RASHMI MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH SC NO NON 27/03/1996 9759606164 600 302 50.33 500 249 49.80 800 469 58.63 158.76

124 DeRa2523Mo20 DEEPMALA SHARMA RAMADHAR SHARMA UR/GEN NO NON 16/05/1985 7037462020 600 333 55.50 500 242 48.40 1200 657 54.75 158.65

125 SHYO6138SU20 SHALINI YADAV YOGESH KUMAR OBC NO NON 22/01/1996 7906416112 600 280 46.67 500 295 59.00 1200 632 52.67 158.34

126 SWSH6558UM2 SWATI SHUKLA SHARAD KUMAR SHUKLA UR/GEN NO NON 19/06/1987 8273085303 600 317 52.83 500 231 46.20 1350 778 57.63 156.66

127 KMKE7485VI20 KM NAYAN TARA KEWAL RAM SC NO NON 01/01/1993 7007138307 600 265 44.17 500 291 58.20 1800 957 53.17 155.54

128 KMKU661VI201 KM ARCHANA KUMARI KUMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 03/05/1994 6395580490 600 321 53.50 500 263 52.60 1200 583 48.58 154.68

129 KMSA4982MA2 KM NIDHI SATYA NARAYAN 
CHATURVEDI

UR/GEN NO NON 09/12/1988 7398107531 600 290 48.33 500 241 48.20 900 495 55 151.53

130 MAKA2956SH20 MAMTA MISHRA KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA UR/GEN NO NON 07/12/1985 9958775324 600 284 47.33 500 252 50.40 1800 965 53.61 151.34

131 SHRA1543SU20 SHALU CHAUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 06/07/1992 9720019001 600 263 43.83 500 275 55.00 1200 613 51.08 149.91

132 PASA6648UR20 PAVAN KUMARI SAMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 15/02/1986 9756658143 600 307 51.17 500 238 47.60 1200 612 51 149.77

133 PRSA2133JO20 PREETI SAMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 12/09/1992 9045895590 600 308 51.33 500 230 46.00 1200 625 52.08 149.41

134 KMSA4973SU20 KM SARITA SATYAVIR SINGH OBC NO NON 28/11/1991 8630237005 600 240 40.00 500 250 50.00 3400 2005 58.97 148.97

135 KARA3712SH20 KAMLESH RAMESH CHANDRA OBC NO NON 20/08/1984 9808788350 600 293 48.83 500 263 52.60 1200 556 46.33 147.76

136 PRAR4321RA20 PRIYA BAJPAI ARUN KUMAR BAJPAI UR/GEN NO NON 01/07/1990 6389803360 600 219 36.50 500 262 52.40 1200 689 57.42 146.32

137 PRSH2170SH20 PRIYA SINGH SHUNIL  SINGH UR/GEN OH NON 16/08/1988 7355523673 600 282 47.00 500 262 52.40 900 417 46.33 145.73

138 PRSH2083SH20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM SHYAM BEHARI SC OH NON 16/08/1988 8707706547 600 282 47.00 500 262 52.40 900 417 46.33 145.73

139 AAHA3542RA20 AARTI YADAV HARGOVIND YADAV OBC OH NON 01/07/1996 9839782457 600 294 49.00 500 254 50.80 900 413 45.89 145.69

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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140 RAMA2542AR2 RASHMI TRIVEDI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIVEDI UR/GEN NO NON 10/01/1996 8218350548 600 244 40.67 500 266 53.20 2000 1024 51.2 145.07

141 MaDa3167Ta20 MAMTA GANGWAR DAL CHAND GANGWAR OBC NO NON 07/04/1989 8126800227 600 284 47.33 500 250 50.00 450 207 46 143.33

142 roma8255gu201 ROSHANI MAHESH CHAND SC NO NON 22/09/1986 7536065731 600 292 48.67 500 221 44.20 1200 564 47 139.87

143 IQGU5767SH20 IQURA DASTGEER GULAM DASTGEER OBC NO NON 24/09/1994 8273314383 600 248 41.33 500 248 49.60 1200 574 47.83 138.76

144 VABR6403PR20 VANDANA BRIJ NATH SC NO NON 10/10/1994 9599300680 600 6 1.00 500 371 74.20 2400 1392 58 133.20

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 KMLA6203VA20 KM UPASANA LAL SINGH SC NO NON 08/01/1998 9759443237 600 473 78.83 500 350 70.00 1000 659 65.9 214.73

2 SUKA716US201 SUDARSHAN VERMA KAMLESH KUMAR SC NO NON 21/07/1995 8979284395 600 468 78.00 500 358 71.60 2000 1250 62.5 212.10

3 ANRA3811CH20 ANEELA KAPOOR RAM DEEN SC NO NON 17/10/1993 9565377717 600 420 70.00 500 399 79.80 1800 1040 57.78 207.58

4 KMPR8971SU2 KM KHUSHBOO PRABHU DAYAL SC NO NON 01/08/1996 8077430151 600 453 75.50 500 382 76.40 1800 958 53.22 205.12

5 KMSU3869SU2 KM NIDHI SURESH CHAND SC NO NON 17/08/1997 7906337799 600 472 78.67 500 393 78.60 1200 558 46.5 203.77

6 KMSA3021GY2 KM DEEKSHA SALIK RAM SC NO NON 01/01/1997 9761760104 600 421 70.17 500 355 71.00 1800 1000 55.56 196.73

7 KMBA6685CH2 KM AKHILESH BANI SINGH SC NO NON 21/05/1996 7835963704 600 423 70.50 500 337 67.40 1600 854 53.38 191.28

8 RANA7012GU2 RAJESH NAHAR SINGH SC NO NON 01/08/1999 9759233513 600 445 74.17 500 323 64.60 900 470 52.22 190.99

9 RAHA5032RU20 RAGINEE HAREESH KUMAR SC NO NON 03/02/1998 9870609152 600 416 69.33 500 352 70.40 1500 763 50.87 190.60

10 MIDA6877KA20 MITHLESH AHIRWAR DASHRATH AHIRWAR SC NO NON 01/01/1991 7470598858 500 363 72.60 500 269 53.80 3050 1914 62.75 189.15

11 MORA6439MU2 MORIS SINGH RAM GOPAL SINGH SC NO NON 03/07/1993 8090882407 600 371 61.83 500 332 66.40 1350 791 58.59 186.82

12 hasu1223ra2019 HARSHITA ATROLIYA SURESH CHANDRA ATROLIYA SC NO NON 04/09/1994 7355357895 600 388 64.67 500 264 52.80 5200 3560 68.46 185.93

13 NELA8296RA20 NEHA LAKSHMI SINGH SC NO NON 30/08/1992 8171985356 600 313 52.17 500 316 63.20 5000 3409 68.18 183.55

14 KMNA4357SU2 KM. RASHMI NAND KISHOR SC NO NON 01/03/1995 8533869055 600 351 58.50 500 319 63.80 1800 1083 60.17 182.47

15 ANJU235RA201 ANNU KUMARI JUGAL KISHOR SC NO NON 03/10/1994 9759605726 600 346 57.67 1000 731 73.10 1200 588 49 179.77

16 SWRA7378SH2 SWETA DESHVANDHU RAMBABU SC NO NON 20/05/1993 7310635402 600 303 50.50 500 300 60.00 1000 661 66.1 176.60

17 PORA4120Ra20 POONAM KUMARI RAMVIR SINGH SC OH NON 25/09/1990 9719834296 600 343 57.17 500 334 66.80 1200 618 51.5 175.47

18 kmra393ka2019 KM NEELAM RAJBIR SINGH SC NO NON 15/10/1994 9756978771 600 342 57.00 500 328 65.60 1100 543 49.36 171.96

19 KASA2591ME20 KAMLESH SATISH SC OH NON 04/12/1990 9760962613 600 390 65.00 500 285 57.00 1000 482 48.2 170.20

20 AnKa4379Sh201 ANITA DEVI KALLU SC NO NON 05/08/1992 9140746363 600 318 53.00 500 293 58.60 900 484 53.78 165.38

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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21 DOSU2763DH2 DOLLY SUBHASH CHAND SC NO NON 19/05/1992 8958258806 600 316 52.67 500 330 66.00 1100 513 46.64 165.31

22 JYOM271KI201 JYOTI ARUN OMKAR ARUN SC NO NON 10/07/1994 9718533008 600 323 53.83 500 327 65.40 900 414 46 165.23

23 KMRA1561PR2 KM LAXMI KUMARI RAGHUVEER SINGH SC NO NON 01/09/1991 8077556046 600 335 55.83 500 293 58.60 1200 583 48.58 163.01

24 KMSU7861SU2 KM VERSHA ARYA SURESH CHAND ARYA SC NO NON 10/08/1992 7906337799 600 349 58.17 500 249 49.80 1200 651 54.25 162.22

25 NEMA8122MA2 NEELIMA SATSANGI MANMOHAN DAGOR SC NO NON 02/10/1994 7088823599 600 272 45.33 500 290 58.00 950 535 56.32 159.65

26 RAMA4124RA2 RASHMI MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH SC NO NON 27/03/1996 9759606164 600 302 50.33 500 249 49.80 800 469 58.63 158.76

27 KMKE7485VI20 KM NAYAN TARA KEWAL RAM SC NO NON 01/01/1993 7007138307 600 265 44.17 500 291 58.20 1800 957 53.17 155.54

28 PRSH2083SH20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM SHYAM BEHARI SC OH NON 16/08/1988 8707706547 600 282 47.00 500 262 52.40 900 417 46.33 145.73

29 roma8255gu201 ROSHANI MAHESH CHAND SC NO NON 22/09/1986 7536065731 600 292 48.67 500 221 44.20 1200 564 47 139.87

30 VABR6403PR20 VANDANA BRIJ NATH SC NO NON 10/10/1994 9599300680 600 6 1.00 500 371 74.20 2400 1392 58 133.20

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 KUBH1665VI20 KUMARI SINDHU BHIM PRASAD ST NO NON 12/07/1998 9161590302 500 396 79.20 500 375 75.00 2000 1257 62.85 217.05

2 KMHA2087SH2 KM KANCHAN HARAKHCHAND ST NO NON 01/03/1993 9919721361 600 413 68.83 500 305 61.00 1800 993 55.17 185.00

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 REBI662KR201 RENU CHOUDHARY BIJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 08/02/1998 9582388937 500 475 95.00 500 466 93.20 3150 2125 67.46 255.66

2 KMRA1765KA20 KM PREETI RAMESHWAR SINGH OBC NO NON 25/03/1997 9758200643 600 475 79.17 500 425 85.00 1800 1058 58.78 222.95

3 prkh1576ka2019 PRERNA SINGH VERMA KHEMCHAND SINGH VERMA OBC NO NON 27/01/1997 9758742925 600 475 79.17 500 383 76.60 2000 1287 64.35 220.12

4 KMKE7677DR2 KM KAUSHILYA YADAV KEDAR NATH YADAV OBC NO NON 10/02/1996 7906364573 600 406 67.67 500 385 77.00 1800 1197 66.5 211.17

5 SABE4708HA20 SARITA YADAV BECHU YADAV OBC NO NON 05/07/1997 8858278777 600 439 73.17 500 391 78.20 1800 1021 56.72 208.09

6 KMMA5325YO2 KM CHINTA KUMARI MAHEEPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 15/04/1997 7983158763 600 438 73.00 500 402 80.40 1200 653 54.42 207.82

7 REKA8252DE20 REKHA CHAUHAN KAILASH CHAUHAN OBC HH NON 12/05/1995 8958477962 600 395 65.83 500 380 76.00 1800 1161 64.5 206.33

8 KAGA4564SH20 KANCHAN YADAV GAJATPAL YADAV OBC NO NON 10/05/1995 7651947004 600 433 72.17 500 364 72.80 1800 1084 60.22 205.19

9 EKRA1206SA20 EKTA RAJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 03/06/1995 9027511370 600 410 68.33 500 377 75.40 1200 735 61.25 204.98

10 ARSU5310KA20 ARCHANA YADAV SURESH PRAKASH YADAV OBC NO NON 15/07/1998 9838167180 600 490 81.67 500 360 72.00 900 453 50.33 204.00

11 MOSA2004RA2 MONO SANJEEV KUMAR OBC NO NON 05/06/1997 8851338491 600 408 68.00 500 412 82.40 1800 962 53.44 203.84

12 PORA7396MA2 POOJA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV OBC NO NON 20/07/1997 6393633002 600 451 75.17 500 350 70.00 1800 997 55.39 200.56

13 KMGI8101KI201 KM ROHINEE GIRISH SINGH OBC NO NON 23/07/1996 9453278166 600 303 50.50 500 418 83.60 900 594 66 200.10

14 GELA2025SA20 GEETA YADAV LALCHANDRA YADAV OBC NO NON 01/02/1996 7266810144 600 422 70.33 500 398 79.60 1800 902 50.11 200.04

15 DAYA5041SH20 DARAKSHA YASEEN ANSARI OBC NO NON 11/08/1996 8859152587 600 437 72.83 500 331 66.20 1000 598 59.8 198.83

16 KARA8790RA20 KANCHAN YADAV RAM MILAN YADAV OBC NO NON 19/06/1992 6394336848 600 405 67.50 500 352 70.40 1800 1016 56.44 194.34

17 ARSU4920KA20 ARTI SURESH OBC NO NON 01/03/1990 8077659868 600 380 63.33 500 357 71.40 1350 798 59.11 193.84

18 SHRA7907KA20 SHAILESH RAKSHA PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 21/10/1993 9457827991 600 394 65.67 500 332 66.40 1350 823 60.96 193.03

19 KMRA585KA201 KM SONI RAJVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 20/03/1998 8587872860 600 425 70.83 500 344 68.80 1600 854 53.38 193.01

20 KMVA7614KA20 KM NEELAM VAGESHVAR OBC NO NON 10/01/1988 6394081919 600 381 63.50 500 344 68.80 1800 1023 56.83 189.13

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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21 PRRA3294SA20 PRIYANKA DEVI RAM SHANKAR OBC NO NON 12/10/1995 6388109561 600 301 50.17 500 402 80.40 900 524 58.22 188.79

22 JYRA6659SA20 JYOTI YADAV RAJVEER SINGH YADAV OBC NO NON 15/07/1993 9997232726 600 314 52.33 500 370 74.00 1350 843 62.44 188.77

23 MARA6786CH2 MANITA YADAV RAMA SHANKAR YADAV OBC NO NON 22/12/1995 9452483716 600 337 56.17 1000 801 80.10 1800 928 51.56 187.83

24 RAHA6526MO2 RASHMI SINGH RANA HARI RAM RANA OBC NO NODFF 10/05/1996 9412874108 500 351 70.20 500 325 65.00 1200 631 52.58 187.78

25 ASRA3757SH20 ASHA YADAV RAM KISHUN YADAV OBC NO NON 15/09/1994 9956941347 600 335 55.83 500 347 69.40 1350 843 62.44 187.67

26 MAHA2748RA2 MADHURI DEVI HARGEN OBC NO NON 17/05/1991 8765137792 600 387 64.50 500 315 63.00 1800 1080 60 187.50

27 KHVE3875GA20 KHUSHBOO DEVI VEERENDRA KUMAR OBC NO NON 26/07/1994 9565321656 600 371 61.83 500 346 69.20 1800 968 53.78 184.81

28 APRA8163ME20 APALI CHAOUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 05/05/1993 7505586965 600 374 62.33 500 327 65.40 1200 675 56.25 183.98

29 PRSA4676VI201 PRAMILA YADAV SADHOO YADAV OBC NO NON 01/06/1990 6393888583 600 365 60.83 500 319 63.80 1800 1048 58.22 182.85

30 KiHa3696Vi2019 KIRAN HARINATH SINGH OBC NO NON 14/10/1995 8172940101 600 326 54.33 500 327 65.40 900 559 62.11 181.84

31 KMSU8817CH2 KM PREETI SUSHIL KUMAR OBC NO NON 31/12/1992 8171673897 600 375 62.50 500 310 62.00 1200 686 57.17 181.67

32 BHVE7596KA20 BHAVNA VEER PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 30/06/1991 8941080427 600 318 53.00 1000 682 68.20 950 557 58.63 179.83

33 SAID6944SA201 SAYANA KHATOON IDRISH OBC NO NON 07/06/1996 9794269192 600 359 59.83 1000 728 72.80 1000 466 46.6 179.23

34 KMVI4634RA20 KM LAKSHMI DEVI VIKASH KUMAR OBC NO NON 25/06/1994 9557245902 600 383 63.83 500 328 65.60 1000 496 49.6 179.03

35 ARRA5419UM2 ARAJU RAVINDRA KUMAR OBC NO NON 07/07/1996 9634749589 600 281 46.83 500 363 72.60 1200 691 57.58 177.01

36 KAAM1953SU20 KANYA WATI AMAR SINGH OBC NO NON 07/02/1994 9760265138 600 329 54.83 500 309 61.80 1200 716 59.67 176.30

37 KMBH4216AN2 KM JYOTI YADAV BHALCHAND YADAVA OBC NO NON 10/06/1996 9125162033 600 275 45.83 500 310 62.00 1800 1181 65.61 173.44

38 KMKR4741KA20 KM PREETI KUMARI KRIPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 16/06/1996 9719517174 600 359 59.83 500 332 66.40 1200 561 46.75 172.98

39 KMKR6623KA20 KM PREETI VERMA KRIPAL SINGH OBC NO NON 16/06/1996 9719517174 600 359 59.83 500 332 66.40 1200 561 46.75 172.98

40 ARTR853KR201 ARADHANA VISHWAKARMA TRIYUGI NATH OBC NO NON 02/08/1992 6391086004 600 376 62.67 500 301 60.20 1350 661 48.96 171.83

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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41 PRGI6840MA20 PRIYANKA GIRI RAJ SINGH OBC NO NON 15/04/1995 9720019001 600 310 51.67 500 337 67.40 1200 626 52.17 171.24

42 POSH8038SA20 POONAM KUMARI SHIVCHARAN SINGH OBC NO NON 10/07/1994 9997774295 600 325 54.17 500 325 65.00 1200 623 51.92 171.09

43 AMMO235KR20 AMITA MOLHU SINGH OBC OH NODFF 10/06/1988 8954025403 600 355 59.17 500 278 55.60 1650 898 54.42 169.19

44 SHRA1030NA20 SHAMA PARVEEN RAFEEK AHAMAD OBC NO NON 27/03/1996 9012942274 600 414 69.00 500 265 53.00 1200 564 47 169.00

45 KMAL2262AM20 KM JUBEDA BANO ALTAF MOHAMMAD OBC NO NON 15/07/1997 8923860925 600 350 58.33 500 296 59.20 900 461 51.22 168.75

46 KmUm1155La20 KM PRIYANKA GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA OBC NO NON 15/12/1981 8937027370 600 337 56.17 500 320 64.00 1000 485 48.5 168.67

47 NESU5760KA20 NEESU SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA OBC NO NON 20/06/1993 9120256565 600 322 53.67 500 287 57.40 1350 776 57.48 168.55

48 PRPA8552DE20 PREETI KUMARI PADAM SINGH OBC NO NON 20/11/1994 9968914810 600 291 48.50 650 432 66.46 1200 642 53.5 168.46

49 ANRA5139SE20 ANJANA SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC NO NON 08/03/1986 7518215072 600 323 53.83 500 315 63.00 900 458 50.89 167.72

50 ARRA6324SA20 ARTI RAM SHANKAR OBC NO NON 02/07/1991 8923777731 600 330 55.00 500 295 59.00 900 483 53.67 167.67

51 LaKu8315Ta201 LAKSHMI RAJPOOT KUSHMENDRA RAJPOOT OBC NO NON 20/07/1995 7839580943 600 353 58.83 500 275 55.00 1350 726 53.78 167.61

52 ANMO7531RA2 ANJUM BANO MOHD ANEES MANSOORIE OBC NO NON 10/12/1988 9935325196 600 247 41.17 1000 767 76.70 1000 496 49.6 167.47

53 KASH4048JA20 KASHISH NISHAD SHIV CHARAN NISHAD OBC NO NON 20/09/1994 9761603638 600 345 57.50 500 241 48.20 600 370 61.67 167.37

54 RASH5004RA20 RASHMI MILAN SHARAD MILAN OBC NO NON 11/06/1989 6397765742 600 365 60.83 500 274 54.80 1350 677 50.15 165.78

55 RIRA829MA201 RICHA RAMDAS OBC NO NON 12/02/1994 975660492 600 302 50.33 500 280 56.00 1200 713 59.42 165.75

56 SHVI7184SH20 SHWETA JHA VINOD JHA OBC NO NON 14/10/1992 9917813774 600 330 55.00 500 276 55.20 1200 660 55 165.20

57 BHGY6130JY20 BHARTI CHAUDHARY GYANENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 09/05/1995 8588943587 600 384 64.00 500 253 50.60 1100 555 50.45 165.05

58 VIRA8605UM20 VIJENDRA SINGH YADAV RAM SEWAK OBC OH NON 11/01/1984 0 600 342 57.00 500 272 54.40 1350 721 53.41 164.81

59 ANMO6040MU2 ANITA MAURYA MOLHE RAM MAURYA OBC NO NON 12/06/1987 8840605169 600 335 55.83 500 290 58.00 900 457 50.78 164.61

60 MOKH2615GE2 MOHINI RATHOUR KHUSHI RAM OBC NO NON 25/09/1995 8009235236 600 312 52.00 500 297 59.40 900 477 53 164.40

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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61 POSH7956SA20 POONAM YADAV SHIV SHANKAR YADAV OBC NO NON 04/10/1983 7007216138 600 304 50.67 500 272 54.40 1200 702 58.5 163.57

62 SASA4718MA20 SAUMESH KUMAR SATYA VEER SINGH OBC OH NON 13/07/1993 9536984149 600 252 42.00 500 321 64.20 1800 1031 57.28 163.48

63 KMGA8992DE2 KM PUJA GAJENDRA SINGH OBC NO NON 10/09/1993 7055885257 600 367 61.17 500 265 53.00 1200 589 49.08 163.25

64 SHLI3216NA201 SHAMIM SAIFI LIYAKAT HUSAIN SAIFI OBC NO NON 07/06/1983 9927252444 600 325 54.17 500 272 54.40 1200 645 53.75 162.32

65 SHYO6138SU20 SHALINI YADAV YOGESH KUMAR OBC NO NON 22/01/1996 7906416112 600 280 46.67 500 295 59.00 1200 632 52.67 158.34

66 KMKU661VI201 KM ARCHANA KUMARI KUMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 03/05/1994 6395580490 600 321 53.50 500 263 52.60 1200 583 48.58 154.68

67 SHRA1543SU20 SHALU CHAUDHARY RAMVEER SINGH OBC NO NON 06/07/1992 9720019001 600 263 43.83 500 275 55.00 1200 613 51.08 149.91

68 PASA6648UR20 PAVAN KUMARI SAMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 15/02/1986 9756658143 600 307 51.17 500 238 47.60 1200 612 51 149.77

69 PRSA2133JO20 PREETI SAMAR PAL SINGH OBC NO NON 12/09/1992 9045895590 600 308 51.33 500 230 46.00 1200 625 52.08 149.41

70 KMSA4973SU20 KM SARITA SATYAVIR SINGH OBC NO NON 28/11/1991 8630237005 600 240 40.00 500 250 50.00 3400 2005 58.97 148.97

71 KARA3712SH20 KAMLESH RAMESH CHANDRA OBC NO NON 20/08/1984 9808788350 600 293 48.83 500 263 52.60 1200 556 46.33 147.76

72 AAHA3542RA20 AARTI YADAV HARGOVIND YADAV OBC OH NON 01/07/1996 9839782457 600 294 49.00 500 254 50.80 900 413 45.89 145.69

73 MaDa3167Ta20 MAMTA GANGWAR DAL CHAND GANGWAR OBC NO NON 07/04/1989 8126800227 600 284 47.33 500 250 50.00 450 207 46 143.33

74 IQGU5767SH20 IQURA DASTGEER GULAM DASTGEER OBC NO NON 24/09/1994 8273314383 600 248 41.33 500 248 49.60 1200 574 47.83 138.76

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 RAHA6526MO2 RASHMI SINGH RANA HARI RAM RANA OBC NO NODFF 10/05/1996 9412874108 500 351 70.20 500 325 65.00 1200 631 52.58 187.78

2 MERA1308RA2 MEENA RAM SHANKAR UR/GEN NO NODFF 03/03/1993 9582331277 500 338 67.60 700 345 49.29 1200 655 54.58 171.47

3 AMMO235KR20 AMITA MOLHU SINGH OBC OH NODFF 10/06/1988 8954025403 600 355 59.17 500 278 55.60 1650 898 54.42 169.19

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 RASH8621US20 RAKHI PARIHAR SHIVPAL SINGH UR/GEN NO NOESM 06/08/1993 9455488148 500 294 58.80 500 342 68.40 2000 1108 55.4 182.60

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 REKA8252DE20 REKHA CHAUHAN KAILASH CHAUHAN OBC HH NON 12/05/1995 8958477962 600 395 65.83 500 380 76.00 1800 1161 64.5 206.33

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  
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1 PORA4120Ra20 POONAM KUMARI RAMVIR SINGH SC OH NON 25/09/1990 9719834296 600 343 57.17 500 334 66.80 1200 618 51.5 175.47

2 KASA2591ME20 KAMLESH SATISH SC OH NON 04/12/1990 9760962613 600 390 65.00 500 285 57.00 1000 482 48.2 170.20

3 AMMO235KR20 AMITA MOLHU SINGH OBC OH NODFF 10/06/1988 8954025403 600 355 59.17 500 278 55.60 1650 898 54.42 169.19

4 VIRA8605UM20 VIJENDRA SINGH YADAV RAM SEWAK OBC OH NON 11/01/1984 0 600 342 57.00 500 272 54.40 1350 721 53.41 164.81

5 SASA4718MA20 SAUMESH KUMAR SATYA VEER SINGH OBC OH NON 13/07/1993 9536984149 600 252 42.00 500 321 64.20 1800 1031 57.28 163.48

6 PRSH2170SH20 PRIYA SINGH SHUNIL  SINGH UR/GEN OH NON 16/08/1988 7355523673 600 282 47.00 500 262 52.40 900 417 46.33 145.73

7 PRSH2083SH20 PRIYANKA GAUTAM SHYAM BEHARI SC OH NON 16/08/1988 8707706547 600 282 47.00 500 262 52.40 900 417 46.33 145.73

8 AAHA3542RA20 AARTI YADAV HARGOVIND YADAV OBC OH NON 01/07/1996 9839782457 600 294 49.00 500 254 50.80 900 413 45.89 145.69

PH->        HH-Hearing Handicapped,               OH-Orthopedically,               VH-Visually,               NO-None
SCAT->    DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),                        ESM-Ex.Sr.Man,        NO-None

CHR ->  Christian   Y->   Yes     N->NO  


